Join Us!

Blackhawk Bloomers Gardening Club

Do you love flowers and all things gardening? If you live in Blackhawk, or belong to Blackhawk Country Club, we welcome you to join the Blackhawk Bloomers Garden Club. We are a fun group of women who enjoy monthly meetings, lectures, workshops, events and member socials. For more information about Blackhawk Bloomers Garden Club, please visit our website, www.blackhawkbloomers.org.

Annual Membership Dues: \$50 payable by July 1st_ The Fiscal year is July 1st to June 30th.

Contact Membership: Maria Knutsen, VP Membership: m.knutson@comcast.net 18 Live Oak Way, Danville, *CA* 94506.

Checks are made out to "Blackhawk Bloomers," Venmo @Blackhawk-Bloomers, or BHCC #' s are accepted.

Photo for Directory: Please send a .jpg photo of yourself to m.knutson@comcast.net

Name:		
Address:,		
Home Phone:	_ Cell:	
Birthday: Month: Day:		
BHCC #: or Check#:		W. Ca
Referred By:		1
Significant Other:		ART
E-Mail:	Ξ.	